

PLACEHOLDER DOCUMENT FOR

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 (HIPAA) Privacy Notice – Spanish

This is a placeholder document for **Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 (HIPAA) Privacy Notice – Spanish**. We will upload this information to the Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana website as soon as it is available.

We are very sorry for the inconvenience.

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana is a Medicaid Product of Humana Health Benefit Plan of Louisiana, Inc.